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ADRIANA ZAURIZIO PARESCHI0236000032 324378476 24/09/1980 13 21,67 3 5,00 5 8,33 51 HABILITADO9 15,00 50,0030 50,00

ALINE JUVENTINO DA FONSECA0236000060 42012764-1 01/04/1985 12 20,00 5 8,33 6 10,00 34 HABILITADO9 15,00 53,3332 53,33

ANA CLÁUDIA SOUZA FERNANDES0236000083 34.952.225-X 02/08/1981 13 21,67 6 10,00 4 6,67 24 HABILITADO10 16,67 55,0033 1,00 56,00

ANA LÚCIA FELIPE0236000096 247559386 21/08/1973 12 20,00 8 13,33 6 10,00 15 HABILITADO9 15,00 58,3335 58,33

ANA PAULA PEREIRA DA SILVA GASPARINO0236000107 187258971 19/10/1970 14 23,33 8 13,33 6 10,00 4 HABILITADO11 18,33 65,0039 1,00 66,00

ANDREA CRISTINA FERREIRA FRANZONI BARBOSA0236000115 451198451 02/11/1982 14 23,33 6 10,00 5 8,33 21 HABILITADO9 15,00 56,6734 56,67

ANDREIA FERREIRA LINO0236000127 302598352 26/03/1979 11 18,33 6 10,00 6 10,00 29 HABILITADO10 16,67 55,0033 55,00

ANE CAROLINE DO PRADO0236000138 48214411-7 07/07/1992 12 20,00 4 6,67 7 11,67 16 HABILITADO11 18,33 56,6734 1,00 57,67

BEATRIZ FERNANDA DA SILVA PIRES0236000159 49762384-5 04/09/1993 14 23,33 4 6,67 7 11,67 20 HABILITADO9 15,00 56,6734 56,67

CAROLINA HILARIO GALVÃO0236000210 486914094 27/12/1993 11 18,33 5 8,33 6 10,00 55 HABILITADO8 13,33 50,0030 50,00

CÉLIA AP FRANÇA DA SILVA0236000225 20148966-1 23/09/1967 10 16,67 4 6,67 8 13,33 27 HABILITADO11 18,33 55,0033 55,00

CLÁUDIA GUIMARÃES DE FARIAS0236000249 289449959 20/09/1977 11 18,33 5 8,33 4 6,67 50 HABILITADO10 16,67 50,0030 50,00

DAIANE RODRIGUES DIAS0236000285 464704959 28/12/1989 14 23,33 8 13,33 9 15,00 3 HABILITADO10 16,67 68,3341 1,00 69,33

DÉRIKA CAROLINA MONTEIRO0236000329 350576968 10/03/1983 12 20,00 5 8,33 7 11,67 35 HABILITADO8 13,33 53,3332 53,33

ERICA TARCILIA SANCHES VICENTE0236000413 23190444-7 14/04/1973 12 20,00 3 5,00 5 8,33 41 HABILITADO11 18,33 51,6731 51,67

FABIANE VERCIDES FERREIRA FONSECA0236000436 277691400 18/01/1979 14 23,33 5 8,33 5 8,33 40 HABILITADO7 11,67 51,6731 1,00 52,67

FERNANDA CRISTINA BALDESSIN0236000450 302531087 03/09/1978 13 21,67 5 8,33 7 11,67 22 HABILITADO9 15,00 56,6734 56,67

FERNANDA VILELA LINO ALVES0236000468 431756302 01/06/1984 11 18,33 4 6,67 6 10,00 52 HABILITADO9 15,00 50,0030 50,00

FRANCILEIDE ALVES DOS SANTOS0236000492 245554270 12/02/1972 12 20,00 2 3,33 5 8,33 47 HABILITADO11 18,33 50,0030 50,00

FRANCISCA VALERIA LOURENÇO DE SOUSA0236000495 404135249 28/10/1982 13 21,67 4 6,67 7 11,67 10 HABILITADO12 20,00 60,0036 60,00

GRAZIELE DE FREITAS0236000543 304475245 29/06/1979 8 13,33 5 8,33 7 11,67 42 HABILITADO11 18,33 51,6731 51,67

HARINA DIAS DE ARAUJO0236000550 457828961 20/01/1989 10 16,67 5 8,33 6 10,00 53 HABILITADO9 15,00 50,0030 50,00

INGRID PAULA DA SILVA0236000568 40421536-1 30/07/1994 11 18,33 3 5,00 7 11,67 32 HABILITADO11 18,33 53,3332 53,33

ISAMARA MARGARETE DA SILVA0236000574 40.421.803-9 30/07/1994 12 20,00 10 16,67 7 11,67 6 HABILITADO10 16,67 65,0039 65,00
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JANAINA APARECIDA SANTOS ZOTTI0236000589 400548641 19/05/1982 12 20,00 2 3,33 5 8,33 26 HABILITADO14 23,33 55,0033 55,00

JÉSSICA LARISSA BERTELONI0236000602 40.728.901-X 06/01/1994 11 18,33 6 10,00 4 6,67 43 HABILITADO10 16,67 51,6731 51,67

JOSINÉIA FONSECA PEREIRA LEÔNCIO DE SOUZA0236000630 30356657-7 28/06/1980 11 18,33 5 8,33 7 11,67 45 HABILITADO8 13,33 51,6731 51,67

JUCÉLIA MESSIAS DE CARVALHO0236000634 336758625 22/08/1981 12 20,00 6 10,00 5 8,33 28 HABILITADO10 16,67 55,0033 55,00

JULIANA APARECIDA RIBEIRO DA SILVA0236000639 376036837 19/02/1978 15 25,00 5 8,33 8 13,33 1 HABILITADO16 26,67 73,3344 73,33

JULIANA DE CASSIA APARECIDA MARINHO0236000647 409054884 01/05/1987 13 21,67 4 6,67 2 3,33 46 HABILITADO11 18,33 50,0030 1,00 51,00

KALIANE LUZIA VICTAL0236000664 447935161 16/12/1988 9 15,00 6 10,00 8 13,33 57 HABILITADO7 11,67 50,0030 50,00

KAREN CRISTINA HORÁCIO DE SOUZA0236000665 27824371X 05/09/1976 13 21,67 5 8,33 4 6,67 38 HABILITADO9 15,00 51,6731 1,00 52,67

KÊNIA CRISTIANE ZUCARATTO MARTINS FERNANDES0236000685 22.323.935-5 10/11/1971 12 20,00 7 11,67 7 11,67 8 HABILITADO10 16,67 60,0036 3,00 63,00

LAIS SOUZA TEODORO SILVA0236000688 40371784x 05/08/1994 14 23,33 8 13,33 7 11,67 5 HABILITADO10 16,67 65,0039 1,00 66,00

LUCI NEIDE DOS SANTOS GIL RODRIGUES0236000726 084238203 11/06/1969 11 18,33 5 8,33 5 8,33 37 HABILITADO10 16,67 51,6731 1,00 52,67

LUZIMAR DAS GRAÇAS DE LIMA0236000764 163404136 21/06/1965 7 11,67 5 8,33 7 11,67 48 HABILITADO11 18,33 50,0030 50,00

MARAÍSA REGINA DE SÁ ZOCCHIO0236000772 421160408 26/04/1985 13 21,67 5 8,33 6 10,00 25 HABILITADO9 15,00 55,0033 1,00 56,00

MARCELA LINO IZIDORO0236000774 44034848-1 16/11/1986 13 21,67 5 8,33 8 13,33 11 HABILITADO10 16,67 60,0036 60,00

MÁRCIA ALVES RODRIGUES RISSO0236000781 339106761 26/06/1981 14 23,33 7 11,67 5 8,33 7 HABILITADO12 20,00 63,3338 63,33

MARCIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA SOARES0236000797 304191413 21/10/1978 11 18,33 6 10,00 6 10,00 17 HABILITADO11 18,33 56,6734 1,00 57,67

MARIA DE LOURDES ANGÉLICA DOS SANTOS0236000827 276427671 06/06/1973 12 20,00 10 16,67 6 10,00 12 HABILITADO8 13,33 60,0036 60,00

MARIANE ANTONIO BERNINI0236000865 465147847 16/10/1989 11 18,33 5 8,33 7 11,67 56 HABILITADO7 11,67 50,0030 50,00

MARÍLIA BASTOS ARAÚJO LIMA0236000873 40470197-8 01/08/1994 13 21,67 4 6,67 7 11,67 14 HABILITADO11 18,33 58,3335 58,33

MARIVÂNIA DE SOUZA0236000888 15613748-3 26/05/1962 10 16,67 7 11,67 6 10,00 39 HABILITADO8 13,33 51,6731 1,00 52,67

PAMELA REGINA DE ARAÚJO0236000976 419212425 22/04/1985 13 21,67 4 6,67 7 11,67 18 HABILITADO10 16,67 56,6734 1,00 57,67

PATRICIA ADORNO BASTOS FERRAZ0236000981 35673753-6 13/06/1972 15 25,00 6 10,00 7 11,67 2 HABILITADO13 21,67 68,3341 2,00 70,33

ROSANA APARECIDA COUTINHO DE ALMEIDA0236001054 322803913 15/05/1975 12 20,00 4 6,67 6 10,00 33 HABILITADO10 16,67 53,3332 53,33

ROSIANE FERNANDA QUEROBIM GARCIA0236001085 403602464 19/09/1994 13 21,67 6 10,00 3 5,00 19 HABILITADO12 20,00 56,6734 56,67
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SANDRA DA SILVA CARDOSO0236001108 299307050 27/08/1979 10 16,67 10 16,67 4 6,67 30 HABILITADO9 15,00 55,0033 55,00

SILVANA CORREA DOS REIS OLIVEIRA0236001139 446207391 22/02/1983 13 21,67 7 11,67 6 10,00 31 HABILITADO7 11,67 55,0033 55,00

SÔNIA SILVA MAXIMIANO0236001189 30561998-6 05/07/1979 11 18,33 10 16,67 4 6,67 36 HABILITADO7 11,67 53,3332 53,33

SUELI NERY BUENO CRUZ0236001202 17589149-7 15/02/1969 13 21,67 4 6,67 5 8,33 54 HABILITADO8 13,33 50,0030 50,00

TAIS REGINA MENDES0236001213 409250284 10/06/1994 14 23,33 4 6,67 5 8,33 44 HABILITADO8 13,33 51,6731 51,67

TANIA REGINA ESTEVAM0236001221 181282409 23/07/1965 12 20,00 3 5,00 5 8,33 49 HABILITADO10 16,67 50,0030 50,00

VALQUIRIA MARCELINA SIQUEIRA ROSSI0236001266 137558077 23/07/1965 13 21,67 8 13,33 6 10,00 9 HABILITADO10 16,67 61,6737 0,00 61,67

VERA LÚCIA FERREIRA DE AMORIM0236001282 58822473- x 15/09/1984 13 21,67 8 13,33 4 6,67 23 HABILITADO9 15,00 56,6734 56,67

ZIRLAGEM MARTINS PEREIRA SILVA0236001309 53549027-06 30/11/1982 13 21,67 4 6,67 7 11,67 13 HABILITADO11 18,33 58,3335 0,00 58,33
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ALINE JUVENTINO DA FONSECA0236000060 42012764-1 01/04/1985 12 20,00 5 8,33 6 10,00 42 HABILITADO9 15,00 53,3332 53,33

ANA CLÁUDIA SOUZA FERNANDES0236000083 34.952.225-X 02/08/1981 13 21,67 6 10,00 4 6,67 29 HABILITADO10 16,67 55,0033 1,00 56,00

ANA CLAUDIA VIEIRA0236000084 254191885 05/11/1968 15 25,00 4 6,67 7 11,67 37 HABILITADO7 11,67 55,0033 0,00 55,00

ANA LÚCIA FELIPE0236000096 247559386 21/08/1973 12 20,00 8 13,33 6 10,00 19 HABILITADO9 15,00 58,3335 58,33

ANA PAULA PEREIRA DA SILVA GASPARINO0236000107 187258971 19/10/1970 14 23,33 8 13,33 6 10,00 5 HABILITADO11 18,33 65,0039 1,00 66,00

ANDREA CRISTINA FERREIRA FRANZONI BARBOSA0236000115 451198451 02/11/1982 14 23,33 6 10,00 5 8,33 25 HABILITADO9 15,00 56,6734 56,67

ANDREIA FERREIRA LINO0236000127 302598352 26/03/1979 11 18,33 6 10,00 6 10,00 35 HABILITADO10 16,67 55,0033 55,00

ANE CAROLINE DO PRADO0236000138 48214411-7 07/07/1992 12 20,00 4 6,67 7 11,67 20 HABILITADO11 18,33 56,6734 1,00 57,67

BEATRIZ FERNANDA DA SILVA PIRES0236000159 49762384-5 04/09/1993 14 23,33 4 6,67 7 11,67 24 HABILITADO9 15,00 56,6734 56,67

CAROLINA HILARIO GALVÃO0236000210 486914094 27/12/1993 11 18,33 5 8,33 6 10,00 60 HABILITADO8 13,33 50,0030 50,00

CÉLIA AP FRANÇA DA SILVA0236000225 20148966-1 23/09/1967 10 16,67 4 6,67 8 13,33 33 HABILITADO11 18,33 55,0033 55,00

CLÁUDIA GUIMARÃES DE FARIAS0236000249 289449959 20/09/1977 11 18,33 5 8,33 4 6,67 57 HABILITADO10 16,67 50,0030 50,00

DAIANE RODRIGUES DIAS0236000285 464704959 28/12/1989 14 23,33 8 13,33 9 15,00 3 HABILITADO10 16,67 68,3341 1,00 69,33

DÉRIKA CAROLINA MONTEIRO0236000329 350576968 10/03/1983 12 20,00 5 8,33 7 11,67 43 HABILITADO8 13,33 53,3332 53,33

EDILAINE DE JESUS0236000341 339180055 20/04/1980 13 21,67 5 8,33 5 8,33 39 HABILITADO8 13,33 51,6731 2,00 53,67

ERICA TARCILIA SANCHES VICENTE0236000413 23190444-7 14/04/1973 12 20,00 3 5,00 5 8,33 49 HABILITADO11 18,33 51,6731 51,67

FABIANE VERCIDES FERREIRA FONSECA0236000436 277691400 18/01/1979 14 23,33 5 8,33 5 8,33 48 HABILITADO7 11,67 51,6731 1,00 52,67

FERNANDA CRISTINA BALDESSIN0236000450 302531087 03/09/1978 13 21,67 5 8,33 7 11,67 26 HABILITADO9 15,00 56,6734 56,67

FERNANDA VILELA LINO ALVES0236000468 431756302 01/06/1984 11 18,33 4 6,67 6 10,00 58 HABILITADO9 15,00 50,0030 50,00

FRANCILEIDE ALVES DOS SANTOS0236000492 245554270 12/02/1972 12 20,00 2 3,33 5 8,33 55 HABILITADO11 18,33 50,0030 50,00

FRANCISCA VALERIA LOURENÇO DE SOUSA0236000495 404135249 28/10/1982 13 21,67 4 6,67 7 11,67 14 HABILITADO12 20,00 60,0036 60,00

GISELE DE FATIMA DA CRUZ GODOI0236000523 433090364 07/05/1987 13 21,67 8 13,33 5 8,33 11 HABILITADO11 18,33 61,6737 61,67

GRAZIELE DE FREITAS0236000543 304475245 29/06/1979 8 13,33 5 8,33 7 11,67 50 HABILITADO11 18,33 51,6731 51,67

HARINA DIAS DE ARAUJO0236000550 457828961 20/01/1989 10 16,67 5 8,33 6 10,00 59 HABILITADO9 15,00 50,0030 50,00
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INGRID PAULA DA SILVA0236000568 40421536-1 30/07/1994 11 18,33 3 5,00 7 11,67 40 HABILITADO11 18,33 53,3332 53,33

ISAMARA MARGARETE DA SILVA0236000574 40.421.803-9 30/07/1994 12 20,00 10 16,67 7 11,67 7 HABILITADO10 16,67 65,0039 65,00

JANAINA APARECIDA SANTOS ZOTTI0236000589 400548641 19/05/1982 12 20,00 2 3,33 5 8,33 31 HABILITADO14 23,33 55,0033 55,00

JÉSSICA LARISSA BERTELONI0236000602 40.728.901-X 06/01/1994 11 18,33 6 10,00 4 6,67 51 HABILITADO10 16,67 51,6731 51,67

JUCÉLIA MESSIAS DE CARVALHO0236000634 336758625 22/08/1981 12 20,00 6 10,00 5 8,33 34 HABILITADO10 16,67 55,0033 55,00

JULIANA APARECIDA RIBEIRO DA SILVA0236000639 376036837 19/02/1978 15 25,00 5 8,33 8 13,33 1 HABILITADO16 26,67 73,3344 73,33

JULIANA DE CASSIA APARECIDA MARINHO0236000647 409054884 01/05/1987 13 21,67 4 6,67 2 3,33 54 HABILITADO11 18,33 50,0030 1,00 51,00

KALIANE LUZIA VICTAL0236000664 447935161 16/12/1988 9 15,00 6 10,00 8 13,33 62 HABILITADO7 11,67 50,0030 50,00

KAREN CRISTINA HORÁCIO DE SOUZA0236000665 27824371X 05/09/1976 13 21,67 5 8,33 4 6,67 46 HABILITADO9 15,00 51,6731 1,00 52,67

KÊNIA CRISTIANE ZUCARATTO MARTINS FERNANDES0236000685 22.323.935-5 10/11/1971 12 20,00 7 11,67 7 11,67 9 HABILITADO10 16,67 60,0036 3,00 63,00

LAIS SOUZA TEODORO SILVA0236000688 40371784x 05/08/1994 14 23,33 8 13,33 7 11,67 6 HABILITADO10 16,67 65,0039 1,00 66,00

LELIA CRISTINA ELISBON0236000697 342524811 20/01/1983 15 25,00 6 10,00 5 8,33 10 HABILITADO11 18,33 61,6737 61,67

LIA MARA ANDRÉ VICENTE0236000705 277679175 13/02/1980 11 18,33 5 8,33 7 11,67 53 HABILITADO8 13,33 51,6731 51,67

LUCI NEIDE DOS SANTOS GIL RODRIGUES0236000726 084238203 11/06/1969 11 18,33 5 8,33 5 8,33 45 HABILITADO10 16,67 51,6731 1,00 52,67

MARAÍSA REGINA DE SÁ ZOCCHIO0236000772 421160408 26/04/1985 13 21,67 5 8,33 6 10,00 30 HABILITADO9 15,00 55,0033 1,00 56,00

MARCELA LINO IZIDORO0236000774 44034848-1 16/11/1986 13 21,67 5 8,33 8 13,33 15 HABILITADO10 16,67 60,0036 60,00

MÁRCIA ALVES RODRIGUES RISSO0236000781 339106761 26/06/1981 14 23,33 7 11,67 5 8,33 8 HABILITADO12 20,00 63,3338 63,33

MARCIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA SOARES0236000797 304191413 21/10/1978 11 18,33 6 10,00 6 10,00 21 HABILITADO11 18,33 56,6734 1,00 57,67

MARIA DE LOURDES ANGÉLICA DOS SANTOS0236000827 276427671 06/06/1973 12 20,00 10 16,67 6 10,00 16 HABILITADO8 13,33 60,0036 60,00

MARIANE ANTONIO BERNINI0236000865 465147847 16/10/1989 11 18,33 5 8,33 7 11,67 61 HABILITADO7 11,67 50,0030 50,00

MARÍLIA BASTOS ARAÚJO LIMA0236000873 40470197-8 01/08/1994 13 21,67 4 6,67 7 11,67 18 HABILITADO11 18,33 58,3335 58,33

MARIVÂNIA DE SOUZA0236000888 15613748-3 26/05/1962 10 16,67 7 11,67 6 10,00 47 HABILITADO8 13,33 51,6731 1,00 52,67

MARTA VERGINIA ESPADON0236000897 163391750 11/10/1966 15 25,00 5 8,33 7 11,67 13 HABILITADO9 15,00 60,0036 1,00 61,00

MONIQUE MURRIEL TEIXEIRA0236000947 350581587 17/12/1988 15 25,00 5 8,33 7 11,67 28 HABILITADO7 11,67 56,6734 56,67
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PAMELA REGINA DE ARAÚJO0236000976 419212425 22/04/1985 13 21,67 4 6,67 7 11,67 22 HABILITADO10 16,67 56,6734 1,00 57,67

PATRICIA ADORNO BASTOS FERRAZ0236000981 35673753-6 13/06/1972 15 25,00 6 10,00 7 11,67 2 HABILITADO13 21,67 68,3341 2,00 70,33

ROSANA APARECIDA COUTINHO DE ALMEIDA0236001054 322803913 15/05/1975 12 20,00 4 6,67 6 10,00 41 HABILITADO10 16,67 53,3332 53,33

ROSIANE FERNANDA QUEROBIM GARCIA0236001085 403602464 19/09/1994 13 21,67 6 10,00 3 5,00 23 HABILITADO12 20,00 56,6734 56,67

SANDRA DA SILVA CARDOSO0236001108 299307050 27/08/1979 10 16,67 10 16,67 4 6,67 36 HABILITADO9 15,00 55,0033 55,00

SILVANA CORREA DOS REIS OLIVEIRA0236001139 446207391 22/02/1983 13 21,67 7 11,67 6 10,00 38 HABILITADO7 11,67 55,0033 55,00

SILVANA CRISTINA ELISBON0236001140 286747297 15/03/1978 13 21,67 6 10,00 9 15,00 4 HABILITADO12 20,00 66,6740 66,67

SIMONE CARMO DOS SANTOS ASBAHR0236001166 29547401-4 25/06/1978 12 20,00 3 5,00 7 11,67 32 HABILITADO11 18,33 55,0033 55,00

SÔNIA SILVA MAXIMIANO0236001189 30561998-6 05/07/1979 11 18,33 10 16,67 4 6,67 44 HABILITADO7 11,67 53,3332 53,33

TAIS REGINA MENDES0236001213 409250284 10/06/1994 14 23,33 4 6,67 5 8,33 52 HABILITADO8 13,33 51,6731 51,67

TANIA REGINA ESTEVAM0236001221 181282409 23/07/1965 12 20,00 3 5,00 5 8,33 56 HABILITADO10 16,67 50,0030 50,00

VALQUIRIA MARCELINA SIQUEIRA ROSSI0236001266 137558077 23/07/1965 13 21,67 8 13,33 6 10,00 12 HABILITADO10 16,67 61,6737 0,00 61,67

VERA LÚCIA FERREIRA DE AMORIM0236001282 58822473- x 15/09/1984 13 21,67 8 13,33 4 6,67 27 HABILITADO9 15,00 56,6734 56,67

ZIRLAGEM MARTINS PEREIRA SILVA0236001309 53549027-06 30/11/1982 13 21,67 4 6,67 7 11,67 17 HABILITADO11 18,33 58,3335 0,00 58,33
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ADRIANA FERREIRA BERNARDO0236000017 277691163 05/05/1977 8 13,33 6 10,00 6 10,00 9 HABILITADO10 16,67 50,0030 2,00 52,00

ALINE MARCIANO DA COSTA BIZARRO0236000062 325736054 15/06/1981 12 20,00 10 16,67 4 6,67 3 HABILITADO11 18,33 61,6737 1,00 62,67

CRISTIANA MENDES DOS SANTOS ROSA0236000265 28422331-1 12/04/1977 7 11,67 11 18,33 3 5,00 11 HABILITADO9 15,00 50,0030 50,00

EDILAINE DE JESUS0236000340 339180055 20/04/1980 11 18,33 8 13,33 6 10,00 4 HABILITADO11 18,33 60,0036 1,00 61,00

JULIANA DE CASSIA APARECIDA MARINHO0236000648 409054884 01/05/1987 12 20,00 6 10,00 4 6,67 6 HABILITADO12 20,00 56,6734 56,67

KÊNIA CRISTIANE ZUCARATTO MARTINS FERNANDES0236000684 22.323.935-5 10/11/1971 10 16,67 11 18,33 6 10,00 2 HABILITADO12 20,00 65,0039 3,00 68,00

LUCI HELENA CANDIDO DE SOUSA0236000725 25.259.341-8 17/07/1972 7 11,67 8 13,33 6 10,00 5 HABILITADO13 21,67 56,6734 0,00 56,67

MARIA CONCEIÇÃO SANTOS BRITO0236000820 374568467 10/08/1971 10 16,67 10 16,67 6 10,00 1 HABILITADO14 23,33 66,6740 2,00 68,67

SARA CRISTINA ARRUDA SÍPOLI0236001118 22812126-7 17/01/1973 12 20,00 5 8,33 4 6,67 10 HABILITADO9 15,00 50,0030 0,00 50,00

SOLANGE APARECIDA PINTO NUNES0236001179 33853765X 09/10/1980 11 18,33 7 11,67 4 6,67 8 HABILITADO9 15,00 51,6731 1,00 52,67

SUSANA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS FERRO0236001206 23992435-6 16/02/1973 10 16,67 8 13,33 3 5,00 7 HABILITADO11 18,33 53,3332 0,00 53,33
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BEATRIZ FERNANDA DA SILVA PIRES0236000160 49762384-5 04/09/1993 13 21,67 8 13,33 7 11,67 1 HABILITADO9 15,00 61,6737 61,67

FERNANDA CRISTINA BALDESSIN0236000451 302531087 03/09/1978 9 15,00 7 11,67 6 10,00 8 HABILITADO8 13,33 50,0030 50,00

GABRIELA ELIZA DOS SANTOS0236000504 38207693X 18/11/1996 14 23,33 4 6,67 2 3,33 6 HABILITADO10 16,67 50,0030 50,00

IRENE DONIZETTI DA SILVA0236000570 26299498 20/09/1970 9 15,00 5 8,33 6 10,00 7 HABILITADO10 16,67 50,0030 50,00

JEISON LOPES PEREIRA0236000598 350582415 12/12/1988 11 18,33 9 15,00 5 8,33 5 HABILITADO7 11,67 53,3332 53,33

MARIA LIDUINA VALE DE ARAÚJO0236000846 574942701 30/03/1968 11 18,33 8 13,33 4 6,67 3 HABILITADO9 15,00 53,3332 1,00 54,33

MARIA REGINA TEIXEIRA MOSELLI0236000854 528329856 06/01/1961 12 20,00 7 11,67 4 6,67 2 HABILITADO10 16,67 55,0033 1,00 56,00

MARÍLIA APARECIDA BARBOSA GOMES0236000872 278870363 10/09/1976 12 20,00 3 5,00 7 11,67 4 HABILITADO9 15,00 51,6731 2,00 53,67
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ERIK NERY BARBOSA0236000414 426733058 06/11/1985 10 16,67 8 13,33 7 11,67 1 HABILITADO11 18,33 60,0036 1,00 61,00

HUMBERTO HENRIQUE BORGES DA SILVA0236000562 497855203 24/10/1997 8 13,33 9 15,00 3 5,00 3 HABILITADO12 20,00 53,3332 53,33

IRENE PRISCILA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA0236000571 40957560-4 22/01/1983 9 15,00 8 13,33 3 5,00 5 HABILITADO10 16,67 50,0030 50,00

RAFAEL HENRIQUE SEBASTIÃO0236001004 47.451.546-1 05/03/1991 10 16,67 6 10,00 6 10,00 4 HABILITADO10 16,67 53,3332 53,33

ROGÉRIO JESUS DE CAMARGO0236001047 347814682 28/07/1981 8 13,33 8 13,33 3 5,00 2 HABILITADO14 23,33 55,0033 55,00

VINICIUS LUCIO DE ASSIS0236001288 493276099 23/01/1993 8 13,33 9 15,00 4 6,67 6 HABILITADO9 15,00 50,0030 50,00
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